
Date Start Time Subject Length of exam

Fri 12 April 09:00 Fine Art 03:00

Fri 12 April 09:00 Art Graphics 03:00

Fri 12 April 09:00 Art Photography 03:00

Fri 12 April 13:30 Fine Art 02:00

Fri 12 April 13:30 Art Graphics 02:00

Fri 12 April 13:30 Art Photography 02:00

Tue 16 April 09:00 Dance 02:30

Tue 16 April 09:00 Drama 03:00

Tue 16 April 09:00 History 02:00

Tue 16 April 13:30 Music Technology 01:15

Wed 17 April 09:00 Sociology 02:00

Wed 17 April 09:00 Physics 01:30

Wed 17 April 13:30 German 01:45

Thu 18 April 09:00 Economics 02:00

Thu 18 April 13:30 Spanish 01:45
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Fri 19 April 09:00 English Lang & Lit 03:00

Fri 19 April 09:00 English Lang 02:30

Fri 19 April 13:30 Business 02:00

Mon 22 April 09:00 Media Studies 02:15

Mon 22 April 13:30 Maths 02:00

Tue 23 April 09:00 Psychology 02:00

Wed 24 April 09:00 English Literature 02:30

Wed 24 April 13:30 Chemistry 01:30

Thu 25 April 09:00 Music 02:30

Thu 25 April 09:00 Politics 01:30

Thu 25 April 09:00 Comp Science 01:30

Fri 26 April 09:00 Geography 02:00

Fri 26 April 13:30 French 01:45
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Mon 29 April 09:00 Biology 02:00

Mon 29 April 13:30 Further Maths 02:00

Tue 30 April 09:00 Product Design 02:30

Tue 30 April 09:00 Fashion & Textiles 02:30

Tue 30 April 09:00 Ancient History 02:00

Wed 1 May 13:30 Physical Education 01:30

Thu 2 May 13:30 Religious Studies 02:00


